
Novastar Basic 
Stationary High Pressure Washer – Cold Water 

The benchmark in mobile pressure washers  
This medium duty high pressure cleaner is ideal for a variety of industrial cleaning applications. This versatile high 
pressure cleaner can easily be mounted on numerous surfaces as needed providing optimum flexibility.

• Positive displacement piston pump, oil lubricated with three ceramic pistons, suction and 
pressure valves with stainless seats.

• Direct drive power transmission between high pressure pump and electric motor.
• Four pole electric motor.
• Automatic unloader/regulator device with a pressure adjustment facility
• Chemical injector, venturi-type for “after-pump” injection of chemicals

WAP Pressure Washer Range 

Key Features 



Technical Specifications 
Description Unit Novastar 14/130 
Operating pressure bar 130 
Water volume l/hour 840 
Voltage Hz 
Electric Motor kW 
Electric Motor Speed rpm 
Dimensions mm 
Weight kg 
Feed temperature max °C 

Standard Attachments 
• Trigger type safety spray lance with 1m long spray pipe and 25° fan jet nozzle.
• 10-meter-long flexible, metal-braided, rubber coated high pressure hose, with kink protection.
• “Geka” quick coupling for the water supply hose connection.

WAP Pressure Washer Range 

Specifications and details are subject to change without prior notice. 

We offer service and repairs for your machine!

InIndustroclean (Pty) Ltd

Tel: +27 11 801  46000 

info@indu stroclean.co.za 

www.industroclean.co.za 

Novastar 14/150  
150 
840 

220//1/150 
3 
1450

380/3/50
4
1450

6060

50 x 30 x 40
65

50 x 30 x 40
65




