

# Novastar Basic

# Stationary High Pressure Washer – Cold Water

#### The benchmark in mobile pressure washers

This medium duty high pressure cleaner is ideal for a variety of industrial cleaning applications. This versatile high pressure cleaner can easily be mounted on numerous surfaces as needed providing optimum flexibility.



# Key Features

- Positive displacement piston pump, oil lubricated with three ceramic pistons, suction and pressure valves with stainless seats.
- Direct drive power transmission between high pressure pump and electric motor.
- Four pole electric motor.
- Automatic unloader/regulator device with a pressure adjustment facility
- Chemical injector, venturi-type for "after-pump" injection of chemicals



### **Standard Attachments**

- Trigger type safety spray lance with 1m long spray pipe and 25° fan jet nozzle.
- 10-meter-long flexible, metal-braided, rubber coated high pressure hose, with kink protection.
- "Geka" quick coupling for the water supply hose connection.

## **Technical Specifications**

Description	Unit	Novastar 14/130	Novastar 14/150
Operating pressure	bar	130	150
Water volume	l/hour	840	840
Voltage	Hz	220//1/150	380/3/50
Electric Motor	kW	3	4
Electric Motor Speed	rpm	1450	1450
Dimensions	mm	50 x 30 x 40	50 x 30 x 40
Weight	kg	65	65
Feed temperature max	°C	60	60

Specifications and details are subject to change without prior notice.

#### We offer service and repairs for your machine!



Industroclean (Pty) Ltd Tel:+27118014600 info@industroclean.co.za www.industroclean.co.za

